MIMER Medical College, Talegaon Dabhade
General Medicine Department
PGP Schedule July 2024

Date Day Topic Resident Name Faculty Name ,
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3.7.2024 Wednesday seminar Dr Rituja Gaikar All Faculty ;
o | s e e e ——— e a—— i = i
4.7.2024 Thrusday seminar Dr Jayvant Bharpoda All Faculty i
J— = }
9.7.2024 Tuesday Rescarch & Development Cell Monthly Session “
i
10.7.2024 Wednesday seminar Dr Aditya Nevase All Faculty :
— |
| 11.7.2024 Thrusday seminar Dr. Gaurav Kamkhede All Faculty i
| |
‘fi |
| 16.7.2024 Tuesday Mortality Meet -
| 17.7.2024 Wednesday Guest lecture ( Approach to arrithmia ECG diagnosis &
management 2.30pm)
18.7.2024 Thrusday Case Dr.Rohan Kadam All Faculty
19.7.2024 Friday Case Dr.Vaishnavi Gosavi All Faculty
23.7.2024 Tuesday Case Dr.Rohit Gaikwad All Faculty
-A h to peripherial o
24.7.2024 Wednesday SRS ARProgC perp Dr.Niraj Katkar All Faculty
neuropathy
25.7.2024 Thrusday Journal club Dr. Gaurav Kamkhede All Faculty
26.7.2024 -Friday Journal club - ARDS Dr. Nikhil Rathod All Faculty
30.7.2024 Tuesday Faculty Lecture - GDM _ Dr. Priti Dave
.
31.7.2024 \Nednesday Faculty Lecture-Organ Donation _ Dr. Madhu Bansode
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Dr Priti Dave
Prof.& HOD
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